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MAP SCORES – SPRING 2014

Reading
	Grade
	Spring
 2012/2013
	Winter
2013/2014
	Spring
2013/2014
	END-YEAR NORM

	1st
	172.0
	170.1
	+   175.4   -
	176.9

	2nd
	184.1
	176.0
	-   183.2   -
	189.6

	3rd
	191.6
	190.0
	+   194.0   -
	199.2

	4th
	202.2
	195.8
	-   199.7   -
	206.7

	5th
	210.6
	206.0
	-   209.0   -
	212.3




Math
	Grade
	Spring
 2012/2013
	Winter
2013/2014
	Spring
2013/2014
	END-YEAR NORM

	1st
	178.4
	173.4
	+   179.5   +
	179.0

	2nd
	192.2
	183.0
	-   191.0   -
	191.3

	3rd
	197.9
	197.1
	+   201.6   -
	203.1

	4th
	211.6
	204.4
	-   207.3   -
	212.5

	5th
	221.1
	216.4
	+   221.2   +
	221.0




Language
	Grade

	Spring
2012/2013
	Winter
2013/2014
	Spring
2013/2014
	END-YEAR NORM

	2nd 
	188.5
	176.8
	-   184.5   -
	190.0

	3rd
	192.1
	190.3
	+   193.4   -
	200.3

	4th
	203.1
	198.8
	-   201.7   -
	207.0

	5th
	212.2
	207.1
	-   210.9   -
	212.9




*Science
	Grade
	Spring
 2012/2013
	Winter
2013/2014
	Spring
2013/2014
	END-YEAR NORM

	4th
	202.8
	198.2
	-   202.7   +
	200.8



*The science score is now a combination of what previously was listed as “science” and “science concepts and processes.”

SPENCER COUNTY ELEMENTARY
MAP SCORES – SPRING 2014

Reading
	Grade
	Spring
 2012/2013
	Winter
2013/2014
	Spring
2013/2014
	END-YEAR NORM

	1st
	180.3
	174.1
	+   180.8   +
	176.9

	2nd
	190.6
	186.8
	+   191.0   +
	189.6

	3rd
	200.5
	200.5
	+   202.7   +
	199.2

	4th
	208.0
	205.3
	-   207.6    +
	206.7

	5th
	213.4
	212.4
	-   214.2    +
	212.3




Math
	Grade
	Spring
 2012/2013
	Winter
2013/2014
	Spring
2013/2014
	END-YEAR NORM

	1st
	182.3
	176.8
	+   184.9   +
	179.0

	2nd
	195.2
	190.2
	+   196.1   +
	191.3

	3rd
	204.9
	201.8
	+   206.9   +
	203.1

	4th
	214.2
	211.5
	+   214.9   +
	212.5

	5th
	225.9
	220.8
	-   224.7   +
	221.0




Language
	Grade

	Spring
2012/2013
	Winter
2013/2014
	Spring
2013/2014
	END-YEAR NORM

	2nd 
	193.9
	187.6
	-   192.8   +
	190.0

	3rd
	200.8
	200.9
	+   202.8   +
	200.3

	4th
	207.6
	205.6
	+   207.9   +
	207.0

	5th
	213.4
	211.4
	-   211.4   -
	212.9




*Science
	Grade
	Spring
 2012/2013
	Winter
2013/2014
	Spring
2013/2014
	END-YEAR NORM

	4th
	205.1
	202.4
	-   204.6   +
	200.8




*The science score is now a combination of what previously was listed as “science” and “science concepts and processes.
SPENCER COUNTY MIDDLE SCHOOL
MAP SCORES – SPRING 2014

Reading
	Grade
	Spring
2012/2013
	Winter
2013/2014
	Spring
2013/2014
	END-YEAR NORM

	6TH 
	216.7
	214.4
	-   215.8   -
	216.4

	7th 
	217.5
	219.0
	+   220.4   +
	219.7

	8th 
	221.8
	221.5
	-   221.3   -
	222.4





Math
	Grade
	Spring
2012/2013
	Winter
2013/2014
	Spring
2013/2014
	END-YEAR NORM

	6TH 
	225.4
	222.6
	+   225.5   -
	225.6

	7th 
	226.2
	229.0
	+   229.2   -
	230.5

	8th 
	231.4
	230.4
	-    231.1   -
	234.5





Language
	Grade
	Spring
2012/2013
	Winter
2013/2014
	Spring
2013/2014
	END-YEAR NORM

	6TH 
	216.9
	214.2
	-   215.7   -
	216.2

	7th 
	216.9
	218.7
	-   218.5   -
	218.7

	8th 
	219.4
	220.4
	+   220.9   -
	221.3





*Science
	Grade
	Spring
2012/2013
	Winter
2013/2014
	Spring
 2013/2014
	END-YEAR NORM

	7th 
	213.0
	215.8
	+   215.9   +
	210.9




*The science score is now a combination of what previously was listed as “science” and “science concepts and processes.”



SPENCER COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL
MAP SCORES – SPRING 2014


Reading
	Grade
	Spring
2012/2013
	Winter
2013/2014
	Spring
 2013/2014
	END-YEAR NORM

	9TH
	224.6
	223.1
	-   221.7    -
	222.9

	10th
	228.3
	223.7
	-   226.4   +
	223.8

	11th
	229.2
	226.8
	-   225.6   +
	223.7





Math
	Grade
	Spring
2012/2013
	Winter
2013/2014
	Spring
 2013/2014
	END-YEAR NORM

	9th 
	232.1
	233.2
	=   232.1   -
	236.0

	10th
	231.4
	234.7
	+   235.0   -
	236.6

	11th 
	239.1
	237.9
	-   234.7   -
	238.3





Language
	Grade
	Spring
2012/2013
	Winter
2013/2014
	Spring
 2013/2014
	END-YEAR NORM

	9TH 
	225.5
	NA
	-   220.5   -
	221.8

	10th 
	226.3
	NA
	-   223.7   +
	222.7

	11th 
	225.4
	NA
	+   226.0   +
	223.3



